
» 

» ATTENDEE PROFILE
 

COURSE OBJECTIVE
This masterclass provides participants with in-depth expertise on AirSeal® clinical insufflation
and its pivotal role in low stable pressure surgery. Explore the clinical advantages of reduced
intra-thoracic pressure, in synergy with robotic surgery. 

Attendees will gain front-row access to live surgical demonstrations by Dr. Jiménez at the
Hospital Clínico Universitario de Salamanca—transforming knowledge into practice through
direct observation and expert insight.

Anaesthesiologist and/or Thoracic Surgeons with an interest in adopting low stable
pressure clinical insufflation, as part of their routine surgical practice.

13th–14th April 2026 Salamanca, Spain

Thoracic Masterclass: 
Adopting Low Stable Pressure Clinical
Insufflation



21:00

19:00 

19:15 
19:30 
19:45 

20:00 

6 participants

CONMED Corporation

Dr. Jiménez
Thoracic Surgeon 
Hospital Clínico

Universitario de Salamanca

Arrival at the restaurant and
welcome
Finger-food dinner
Description of AirSeal®
Practical examples of AirSeal® 
use at low stable pressure
Robotic surgery video forum: 
techniques, indications, and 
challenges
End of the day

08:00
08:30
09:00
13:30
20:00

To enquire or book a place on this upcoming course, please email Katarina
Majtnerova katarinamajtnerova@conmed.com

Transfer to the Operating Rooms
Presentation of the day’s surgical cases
Live surgeries (non-stop)
Finger-food lunch at the hospital
End of the day

» 

» 

» 

» 

» 

FACULTY

CAPACITY

CONTACT

SPONSORS

PROGRAMME

DAY 1: Monday 13 Aprilth 

LOCATION: Local restaurant, TBC 
DAY 2: Tuesday 14  Aprilth

 LOCATION: Hospital Clínico Universitario
de Salamanca

©2025 CONMED Corporation, 1701576776 10/25


