

Thoracic Masterclass:

Adopting Low Stable Pressure Clinical Insufflation

O Salamanca, Spain



>> COURSE OBJECTIVE

This masterclass provides participants with in-depth expertise on AirSeal® clinical insufflation and its pivotal role in low stable pressure surgery. Explore the clinical advantages of reduced intra-thoracic pressure, in synergy with robotic surgery.

Attendees will gain front-row access to live surgical demonstrations by Dr. Jiménez at the Hospital Clínico Universitario de Salamanca—transforming knowledge into practice through direct observation and expert insight.

» ATTENDEE PROFILE

Anaesthesiologist and/or Thoracic Surgeons with an interest in adopting low stable pressure clinical insufflation, as part of their routine surgical practice.

» PROGRAMME

DAY 1: Monday 13th April

LOCATION: Local restaurant, TBC

19:00	Arrival at the restaurant and welcome
19:15	Finger-food dinner
19:30	Description of AirSeal®
19:45	Practical examples of AirSeal®
	use at low stable pressure
20:00	Robotic surgery video forum:
	techniques, indications, and
	challenges
21:00	End of the day

DAY 2: Tuesday 14th April

LOCATION: Hospital Clínico Universitario de Salamanca

08:00	Transfer to the Operating Rooms
08:30	Presentation of the day's surgical cases
09:00	Live surgeries (non-stop)
13:30	Finger-food lunch at the hospital
20:00	End of the day

>> FACULTY



Dr. Jiménez
Thoracic Surgeon
Hospital Clínico
Universitario de Salamanca

» CAPACITY

6 participants

» CONTACT

To enquire or book a place on this upcoming course, please email Katarina Majtnerova katarinamajtnerova@conmed.com

» SPONSORS

CONMED Corporation

